LEDWIDE LIGHTING CO., LTD
LEDWIDE
LEDWIDE Lighting Catalogue
Review
          Prospect
ABOUT US
CASE SHOW
OUR STRENGTH

Box dimensions:
20cm x 15cm x 7cm
How to order:  Sample cost $200 3boxes
1-2/F, Building A2,Sinopol Ind.Park, First Industrial Zone,
BaiHua communities, Guangming office,
Guangming New District, Shenzhen, P.R. China
Postcode: 518107
Tel: 0086 755 29362351
Direct: 0086 0 18680360436
Fax: 86  755 29014058
Box dimensions:
40cm x 36cm x 10cm
How to order:  Sample cost $100 Box
1-2/F, Building A2,Sinopol Ind.Park, First Industrial Zone,
BaiHua communities, Guangming office,
Guangming New District, Shenzhen, P.R. China
Postcode: 518107
Tel: 0086 755 29362351
Direct: 0086 0 18680360436
Fax: 86  755 29014058
AS1
AS2
AS3
AR1
AR2
AR3
AP1
C22
AP2
ROUND24
AT11
AA
AF1
AST1
CT1
CT2
CT3
B1
AT4
AT5
AT6
STAIR1
AR6
AW1
AW2
AC1
AC2
AC3
AC4
AC5
AL60
MDEGREE
GP1
WR2
AW35
AC1 -O/C/F/M
AC2 -O/C/F/M
AC3 -C
AC4 -O/C/F
AC5 -O/C/F
CT1-C
CT2-O
CT3-F
WN31 -O
WN35 -C
AW35 -F
AW5 -1-M
TR50 -M
ST3-O
P50-M/F
P60-M/C
E80-M
R60-O
AST1 -M
AS1-O
AS2-F